Name Brand

Lifeionizers Alkaline
Water

Aqua Diva
Aquafina

Pellegrino Water

Perrier Water

Propel Fitness Water
Acqua Panna

Aqua Hydrate
Arrowhead Spring water

Blue Moon

Calistoga Mayacmas
Canadian
Crystal Geyser

Dannon

Dasani

Deer Park, Maryland
Deja Blue, USA

Eon Natural springs, Mt.
Shasta

Essentia
Evermore

Evian, France

Fiji Water, Fiji
Hawaiian Islands

Hawaii Water

Ice Age

Water Source

Lifelonizer

Italy natural mineral water
from an artesian well

Filtered municipal water

Italy sparkling natural
mineral water

Processed water with
minerals France

Processed water with
minerals

Italy spring water

Utah purified water with
minerals added

USA Spring Water

Processed filtered tap
water

Polomar mountains spring
water, CA

Mountain Melted glacier

Mount Whitney, CA, spring
water

Natural spring water
Purified tap water
Spring Water
Purified tap water Water

Ice Pack Water and R.O.
Water

Micro-clustered Water
Artesian water
Spring water
Spring water
Filtered spring water

Reverse Osmosis spring
water

Ozonated glacier water

PH

higher value is
desired

To 10

57

59

???

52

33

8.2

7.9

6.8

6.6

6.9

7.9

6.9

7.8
7.2
6.3
6.2

6.8

8.5
9.2
7.5
6.6
53

6.3

7.3

ORP

negative value
is desired

-350

+611

+431

+392

+478

+305

+523

+358

+359

+365

+404

+364

+404

+546
+378
+644
+434

+578

+58
-57
+390
+406
+618

+386

+378

Container

your choice

Glass
Glass

Glass

Glass

Plastic
Glass
Glass
Glass

Glass

Glass
Glass
Glass

Glass
Glass
Glass

Glass
Glass

Glass
Glass
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic

Plastic




Iceberg Water,
Newfoundland

Natural Value, California
New York City Water
Palm Beach Municipal

Penta Water

Smart Water
Treewater Pickens,
Virginia

Trinity

Volvic

Whistler

Lifeionizers Alkaline
Water

water
Melted icebergs water

Spring water
Tap water
Tap water

Micro-ionized

Distilled with added
minerals

Reverse Osmosis

Geothermal water

Natural volcanic mineral
water

Ozonated glacier water

Lifelonizer

8.3

7.5
6.8
81
6.7

6.9

7.6

9.5

7.0

7.1

To 10

+326

+381
+440
+515
+789

+368

+453

+316

+407

+419

-350

Plastic

Plastic
Glass
Glass

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

your choice




