Name Brand	Water Source	PH higher value is desired	ORP negative value is desired	Container
Lifeionizers Alkaline Water	Lifelonizer	To 10	-350	your choice
Aqua Diva	Italy natural mineral water from an artesian well	5.7	+611	Glass
Aquafina	Filtered municipal water	5.9	+431	Glass
Pellegrino Water	Italy sparkling natural mineral water	???	+392	Glass
Perrier Water	Processed water with minerals France	5.2	+478	Glass
Propel Fitness Water	Processed water with minerals	3.3	+305	Plastic
Acqua Panna	Italy spring water	8.2	+523	Glass
Aqua Hydrate	Utah purified water with minerals added	7.9	+358	Glass
Arrowhead Spring water	USA Spring Water	6.8	+359	Glass
Blue Moon	Processed filtered tap water	6.6	+365	Glass
Calistoga Mayacmas	Polomar mountains spring water, CA	6.9	+404	Glass
Canadian	Mountain Melted glacier	7.9	+364	Glass
Crystal Geyser	Mount Whitney, CA, spring water	6.9	+404	Glass
Dannon	Natural spring water	7.8	+546	Glass
Dasani	Purified tap water	7.2	+378	Glass
Deer Park, Maryland	Spring Water	6.3	+644	Glass
Deja Blue, USA	Purified tap water Water	6.2	+434	Glass
Eon Natural springs, Mt. Shasta	Ice Pack Water and R.O. Water	6.8	+578	Glass
Essentia	Micro-clustered Water	8.5	+58	Glass
Evermore	Artesian water	9.2	-57	Glass
Evian, France	Spring water	7.5	+390	Plastic
Fiji Water, Fiji	Spring water	6.6	+406	Plastic
Hawaiian Islands	Filtered spring water	5.3	+618	Plastic
Hawaii Water	Reverse Osmosis spring water	6.3	+386	Plastic
Ice Age	Ozonated glacier water	7.3	+378	Plastic

	water			
lceberg Water, Newfoundland	Melted icebergs water	8.3	+326	Plastic
Natural Value, California	Spring water	7.5	+381	Plastic
New York City Water	Tap water	6.8	+440	Glass
Palm Beach Municipal	Tap water	8.1	+515	Glass
Penta Water	Micro-ionized	6.7	+789	Plastic
Smart Water	Distilled with added minerals	6.9	+368	Plastic
Treewater Pickens, Virginia	Reverse Osmosis	7.6	+453	Plastic
Trinity	Geothermal water	9.5	+316	Plastic
Volvic	Natural volcanic mineral water	7.0	+407	Plastic
Whistler	Ozonated glacier water	7.1	+419	Plastic
Lifeionizers Alkaline Water	Lifelonizer	To 10	-350	your choice